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Lori Kaback <l.kaback@danbury-ct.gov>

Post 1983 Pension Board Meeting 1/17/12

1 message

James Hicks <j. hlcks@danbury ~ct.gov>

To: Alan Baker

Wed, Jan 11, 2012 at 8:58 PM

<A.Baker@ci.danbury.ct.us>, David St Hilaire <D. StHilaire@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Dianne Rosemark <D.Rosemark@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Judy
Baris <J.Baris@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Lori Kaback <L.Kaback@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Mark Boughton <M.Boughton@ci. danbury.ct.us>, Mark Williams

<M. Wllhams@c:i danbury.ct.us>, Phil Curran <P.Curran@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Shaun McColgan <S.McColgan@ci.danbury.ct.us>, "sophia.zalios"

<sophia. zallos@gmaﬂ com>, Terrence Shanahan <T.Shanahan@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Virginia Alosco <V.Alosco@ci.danbury.ct.us>

Cc: Philip Cervone <p.cervone@danbury-ct.gov>, Walter Burtchell <w. burtchelli@danbury-ct. gov=, frontdesk@newmilfordlegal.com,
dmorrissey@mornsseymooney com

- Post ‘1983 Pension Board Members,

- We willé be meeting on Tuesday January 17, 2012, at 4:00 PM, in the Common Council Caucus Chambers

located

Rev

on the third floor at City Hall. The following is our agenda:

iew of follow up IME reports for Officer Cervone.

| 2- Work related disability pension application from Officer Burtchell.

3- Review/vote on the Investment Policy Statement (Revised June 2011).

- If there

Iis anything to be added to the agenda please let me know.

sv: LK~

Please let me know as soon as poss;ble if you will be able to attend the meeting, | want to make sure
we'll have a quorum.
| Thankgs.

1/12/2012 8:16 AM
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| Detecti';\/e Jim Hicks
Post 1983 Pension Board Secretary
(203)797-2171

j.hicks@danbury-ct.gov
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